P / PL Series
PL42DF with NG Flame
(shown with speckled stones and driftwood)
Our GuaranteeBurner TechnologyVersatility
Enjoy the expanded sense of space and the comfort of a
unique modern fireplace. Montigo fireplaces offer the ultimate
in fire and relaxation.
Redefi ne Your Home Experience

PL Series Fireplace Components
Order Code Description
Models
PL38DFNI Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI NG
PL38DFLI Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI Propane (LP)
PL42DFNI Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI NG
PL42DFLI Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI Propane (LP)
PL52DFNI Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI NG
PL52DFLI Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI Propane (LP)
Standard Media Type HW1082 White, Silver, Opaque Firestones (9 lbs per installation)
Optional Firebox Liner
PPL38 PL38DF Porcelain Panels
PPL42 PL42DF Porcelain Panels
PPL52 PL52DF Porcelain Panels
Optional Media Types
RR250SS PL38DF Designer Speckled Stones
RR300SS PL42DF Designer Speckled Stones
RR350SS PL52DF Designer Speckled Stones
LGSPseries Driftwood Logset
N/A See media page for optional fireglass and firestone selection
Decorative Surrounds
P38SFPSB PL38DF Satin Black Decorative Surround
P38SFPSS PL38DF Stainless Steel Decorative Surround
P42SFPSB PL42DF Satin Black Decorative Surround
P42SFPSS PL42DF Stainless Steel Decorative Surround
P52SFPSB PL52DF Satin Black Decorative Surround
P52SFPSS PL52DF Stainless Steel Decorative Surround
Optional Fan Kit
HFK50R Variable Speed Fan Kit   (Requires RX200**)
HFK50 Variable Speed Fan Kit
Optional Remote Control RX200NG
RX200LP
Optional Remote Control
Emergency Battery Backup AF40BP Emergency Battery Backup
P Series Fireplace Components
Order Code Description
Models
PL38DFNI-2 Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI NG
PL38DFLI-2 Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI Propane (LP)
PL42DFNI-2 Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI NG
PL42DFLI-2 Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI Propane (LP)
PL52DFNI-2 Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI NG
PL52DFLI-2 Direct Vent model equipped with Proflame 2 IPI Propane (LP)